Description
The HFBR-0400Z Series of components is designed to
provide cost effective, high performance fiber optic com-
munication links for information systems and industrial
applications with link distances of up to 2.7 kilometers.
With the HFBR-24x6Z, the 125 MHz analog receiver, data
rates of up to 160 megabaud are attainable.
Transmitters and receivers are directly compatible with

Link Selection Guide
Available Options
HFBR-0400Z Series Part Number Guide
HFBR-x4xxaa Z
RoHS Compliant
T Threaded port option
C Conductive port receiver option
M Metal port option
2 TX, stadnard power
4 TX, high power
2 RX, 5 MBd, TTL output
5 TX, high light output power
6 RX, 125 MHz, Analog Output
1 Transmitter
2 Receiver
0 SMA, housed
1 ST, housed
2 FC, housed
E SC, housed
4 820 nm Transmitter and Receiver
products
�
Title Description
HFBR-0400Z Series Reliability Data Transmitter & Receiver Reliability Data
Application Bulletin 78 Low Cost Fiber Optic Links for Digital Applications up to 155 MBd
Application Note 1038 Complete Fiber Solutions for IEEE 802.3 FOIRL, 10Base-FB and 10Base-FL
Application Note 1065 Complete Solutions for IEEE 802.5J Fiberoptic Token Ring
Application Note 1073 HFBR-0219 Test Fixture for 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceivers
Application Note 1086 Optical Fiber Interconnections in Telecommunication Products
Application Note 1121 DC to 32 MBd Fiberoptic Solutions
Application Note 1122 2 to 70 MBd Fiberoptic Solutions
Application Note 1123 20 to 160 MBd Fiberoptic Solutions
Application Note 1137 Generic Printed Circuit Layout Rules
Application Note 1383 Cost Effective Fiber and Media Conversion for 100Base-SX
Applications Support Guide
This section gives the designer information necessary to
use the HFBR-0400Z series components to make a func-
tional fiber optic transceiver.
Avago Technologies offers a wide selection of evaluation
kits for hands-on experience with fiber optic products as
well as a wide range of application notes complete with
circuit diagrams and board layouts.
Furthermore, Avago Technologies application support
group is always ready to assist with any design consid-
eration.
Application Literature
�
HFBR-0400Z Series Evaluation Kits
HFBR-0410Z ST Evaluation Kit
Contains the following:
•	 One HFBR-1412Z transmitter
•	 One HFBR-2412Z five megabaud TTL receiver
•	 Three meters of ST connectored 62.5/125 µm fiber
optic cable with low cost plastic ferrules.
•	 Related literature
HFBR-0414Z ST Evaluation Kit
Includes additional components to interface to the trans-
mitter and receiver as well as the PCB to reduce design
time.  Contains the following:
•	 One HFBR-1414TZ transmitter
•	 One HFBR-2416TZ receiver
•	 Three meters of ST connectored 62.5/125 µm fiber
optic cable
•	 Printed circuit board
•	 ML-4622 CP Data Quantizer
•	 74ACTllOOON LED Driver
•	 LT1016CN8 Comparator
•	 4.7 µH Inductor
•	 Related literature
HFBR-0400Z SMA Evaluation Kit